
Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-06-21  191 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 33  303743 FR 016374818 11.29198 1269.1388    1 
   2 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 12  330994 BE 109588018 11.51131 1267.1163    2 
   3 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 10       2 BE 109278618 11.51461 1264.4539    3 
   4 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    12  1  316060 BE 106711218 11.40481 1260.1990    4 
   5 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  6       2 BE 110599019 11.31068 1259.7520    5 
   6 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4  325945 BE 112444219 11.48500 1259.2853    6 
   7 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  7       3 BE 106121319 11.53151 1257.3292    7 
   8 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 42       3 BE 100144918 11.31408 1256.7982    8 
   9 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 44       4 BE 110611919 11.32138 1253.9446    9 
  10 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  9       5 BE 104434016 11.32158 1253.7721   10 
  11 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 30       6 BE 110598919 11.32298 1252.5657   11 
  12 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  5       2 BE 112441719 11.51250 1246.8410   12 
  13 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  5  1  320229 BE 100460118 11.46560 1246.3505   13 
  14 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  3  2  319685 BE 106655119 11.46490 1244.7985   14 
  15 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   14  5  317808 BE 106531619 11.45511 1242.1572   15 
  16 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    12  7       2 BE 110578919 11.44311 1241.7966   16 
  17 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  8  315864 BE 100431418 11.44279 1241.2866   17 
  18 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  6       4 BE 106124919 11.56520 1240.2973   18 
  19 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  5       2 BE 110408919 11.44549 1239.0954   19 
  20 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  2       5 BE 106123419 11.57200 1238.1322   20 
  21 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 16       7 FR 016361018 11.35282 1237.3936   21 
  22 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  7       8 BE 118501415 11.35348 1236.8393   22 
  23 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 13       9 BE 118504715 11.35368 1236.6715   23 
  24 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 10      10 BE 110605619 11.35528 1235.3302   24 
  25 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 40      11 BE 104429716 11.35578 1234.9117   25 
  26 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  5  3  319769 BE 100016618 11.49241 1232.7177   26 
  27 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  8  6  312302 BE 105800117 11.43350 1231.5557   27 
  28 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  4       3 BE 110406419 11.46389 1230.7269   28 
  29 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 14      12 BE 110611319 11.37168 1228.3363   29 
  30 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  8       6 BE 106122719 11.59380 1227.5708   30 
  31 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  8      13 BE 110603219 11.37328 1227.0131   31 
  32 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  1      14 BE 110605719 11.38168 1223.3889   32 
  33 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    12  2       3 BE 103480916 11.48361 1222.1886   33 
  34 ISBEQUE DANIEL        MARBAIX 10  8  303721 BE 112792919 11.38320 1222.0534   34 
  35 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 16 14  316729 BE 114828319 11.49200 1221.3201   35 
  36 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 16  7       2 BE 106560219 11.49280 1220.6924   36 
  37 CLAES  FICOT JULIEN   LODELIN  6  3  317545 BE 106524119 11.50140 1220.2318   37 
  38 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  7       4 BE 100436718 11.48589 1219.6385   38 
  39 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  5  1       2 BE 100016718 11.52381 1217.5415   39 
  40 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       3 BE 115319119 11.57550 1216.5910   40 
  41 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 16 11       3 BE 114828419 11.50340 1215.5392   41 
  42 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 105757517 11.49519 1215.4927   42 
  43 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 11  3       6 BE 105758917 11.50029 1214.6357   43 
  44 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 47      15 BE 110599519 11.40348 1212.1598   44 
  45 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 46      16 BE 110607919 11.40598 1210.1475   45 
  46 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  5       7 BE 109587618 12.03380 1209.6260   46 
  47 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  8  2       2 BE 105104316 11.48190 1208.9890   47 
  47 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  8  7       3 BE 105803117 11.48190 1208.9890   47 
  49 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE  4  1  313019 BE 403938019 11.49038 1208.2721   49 
  50 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 31      17 BE 105922417 11.41408 1206.8619   50 
  51 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 48      18 BE 110604219 11.41488 1206.2229   51 
  52 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 24      19 BE 104430116 11.41492 1206.1909   52 
  53 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  4      20 BE 103535816 11.42038 1205.0265   53 
  54 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 26      21 BE 100153918 11.42102 1204.5168   54 
  55 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53 45      22 BE 110603619 11.42598 1200.5810   55 
  56 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  53  3      23 BE 105923217 11.43018 1200.4229   56 
  57 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  3       8 BE 113870617 12.06140 1198.2406   57 
  58 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 11       9 BE 109561016 12.06330 1196.8686   58 
  59 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  5  2  312761 BE 110541519 11.51230 1196.5606   59 
  60 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   14  2       2 BE 103635516 11.55391 1196.3335   60 
  61 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 16  9       4 BE 114828819 11.55120 1194.3024   61 
  62 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   14 13       3 BE 115558119 11.56071 1194.2356   62 
  63 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  8  1       4 BE 119319515 11.51370 1193.7389   63 
  64 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  2       4 BE 100946118 12.03510 1190.2319   64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-06-21  150 YEARLING         Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  1  323528 BE 109964620 11.41480 1284.8610    1 
   2 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14  8  320229 BE 109906820 11.41310 1273.1920    2 
   3 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES   6  2  303743 ES 019189720 11.30588 1260.4490    3 
   4 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  2  325945 BE 104932720 11.51240 1246.9204    4 
   5 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE  6  3  313019 BE 604564220 11.41228 1245.2025    5 
   6 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 19  9  315864 BE 109984520 11.43509 1244.3020    6 
   7 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  9  316729 BE 109944920 11.44530 1242.6430    7 
   8 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   18  3  317808 BE 110675620 11.46061 1240.9447    8 
   9 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       2 BE 104923920 11.52520 1239.9633    9 
  10 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14 13       2 BE 109905720 11.48160 1239.9161   10 
  11 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 19  1       2 BE 109972020 11.44539 1239.1764   11 
  12 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  5       2 BE 109942720 11.46130 1236.1764   12 
  13 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  5       2 BE 109964720 11.52170 1233.5058   13 
  14 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  8  6  330994 BE 113314620 11.58310 1232.6758   14 
  15 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES   6  3       2 FR 009180920 11.36348 1231.8233   15 
  16 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 109941420 11.47270 1230.2544   16 
  17 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  6  3  312302 BE 111862020 11.44580 1224.8738   17 
  18 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14  3       3 BE 109903320 11.52190 1220.7726   18 
  19 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 11  5  312761 BE 109371320 11.46430 1218.3120   19 
  20 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 19  8       3 BE 109978820 11.49339 1216.8975   20 
  21 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  5       3 BE 104928820 11.57560 1216.5154   21 
  22 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14 11       4 BE 109900920 11.53260 1215.5979   22 
  23 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  4       3 BE 109966720 11.56390 1213.3058   23 
  24 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  3       4 BE 109965520 11.56410 1213.1542   24 
  25 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  2       4 BE 109941220 11.51510 1209.5818   25 
  26 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  4  3  319685 BE 110368220 11.54290 1208.7151   26 
  27 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4       4 BE 104929620 11.59500 1207.9494   27 
  28 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES   6  1       3 ES 019185820 11.41402 1206.9098   28 
  29 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN  7  3  310503 BE 110116120 11.47360 1205.3688   29 
  30 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 109947820 11.53370 1201.4756   30 
  31 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES   6  5       4 ES 019187320 11.43048 1200.1857   31 
  32 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  8  1       2 BE 113313920 12.06210 1197.7348   32 
  33 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES   6  4       5 FR 009180720 11.45538 1186.9752   33 
  34 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14  6       5 BE 109904420 12.00090 1185.3748   34 
  35 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU  6  5       2 BE 111860620 11.56050 1173.7000   35 
  36 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM  5  1  315203 BE 110281220 11.59090 1171.1053   36 
  37 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14 10       6 BE 109901320 12.03270 1171.0697   37 
  38 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14  4       7 BE 109900820 12.03330 1170.6416   38 
  39 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  8  5       3 BE 113312620 12.13300 1167.5273   39 
  40 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  6       5 BE 104925020 12.09360 1165.7546   40 
  41 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE  6  6       2 BE 401804720 11.58498 1164.3753   41 
  42 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 19 17       4 BE 109983720 12.02259 1159.4247   42 
  43 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 14  2       8 BE 109903220 12.06380 1157.5937   43 
  44 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 19  5       5 00 109970820 12.03129 1156.1005   44 
  45 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   18 16       2 BE 114938720 12.05101 1154.9585   45 
  46 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM  5  5       2 BE 110250720 12.03180 1153.3224   46 
  47 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  2       5 BE 109960320 12.10420 1152.5757   47 
  48 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 11  7       6 BE 109946920 12.05470 1148.4704   48 
  49 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE  6  1       3 BE 401805920 12.02538 1147.0239   49 
  50 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  9       6 BE 109960520 12.12150 1146.2462   50 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-06-21  341 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  1  323528 BE 109964620 11.41480 1284.8610    1 
   2 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19  8  320229 BE 109906820 11.41310 1273.1920    2 
   3 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 34  303743 FR 016374818 11.29198 1269.1388    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20 12  330994 BE 109588018 11.51131 1267.1163    4 
   5 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20 10       2 BE 109278618 11.51461 1264.4539    5 
   6 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 37       2 ES 019189720 11.30588 1260.4490    6 
   7 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    22  1  316060 BE 106711218 11.40481 1260.1990    7 
   8 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  6       3 BE 110599019 11.31068 1259.7520    8 
   9 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  9  325945 BE 112444219 11.48500 1259.2853    9 
  10 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  7       3 BE 106121319 11.53151 1257.3292   10 
  11 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 44       4 BE 100144918 11.31408 1256.7982   11 
  12 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 46       5 BE 110611919 11.32138 1253.9446   12 
  13 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  9       6 BE 104434016 11.32158 1253.7721   13 
  14 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 31       7 BE 110598919 11.32298 1252.5657   14 
  15 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  2       2 BE 104932720 11.51240 1246.9204   15 
  16 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12 11       3 BE 112441719 11.51250 1246.8410   16 
  17 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19 15       2 BE 100460118 11.46560 1246.3505   17 
  18 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE 10  7  313019 BE 604564220 11.41228 1245.2025   18 
  19 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  4  319685 BE 106655119 11.46490 1244.7985   19 
  20 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30 20  315864 BE 109984520 11.43509 1244.3020   20 
  21 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 23  316729 BE 109944920 11.44530 1242.6430   21 



  22 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   32  5  317808 BE 106531619 11.45511 1242.1572   22 
  23 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    22  7       2 BE 110578919 11.44311 1241.7966   23 
  24 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  8       2 BE 100431418 11.44279 1241.2866   24 
  25 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   32 17       2 BE 110675620 11.46061 1240.9447   25 
  26 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  6       4 BE 106124919 11.56520 1240.2973   26 
  27 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  1       4 BE 104923920 11.52520 1239.9633   27 
  28 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19 13       3 BE 109905720 11.48160 1239.9161   28 
  29 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30 12       3 BE 109972020 11.44539 1239.1764   29 
  30 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  5       4 BE 110408919 11.44549 1239.0954   30 
  31 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  2       5 BE 106123419 11.57200 1238.1322   31 
  32 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 16       8 FR 016361018 11.35282 1237.3936   32 
  33 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  7       9 BE 118501415 11.35348 1236.8393   33 
  34 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 13      10 BE 118504715 11.35368 1236.6715   34 
  35 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 13       2 BE 109942720 11.46130 1236.1764   35 
  36 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 10      11 BE 110605619 11.35528 1235.3302   36 
  37 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 42      12 BE 104429716 11.35578 1234.9117   37 
  38 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  5       2 BE 109964720 11.52170 1233.5058   38 
  39 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  6  3  319769 BE 100016618 11.49241 1232.7177   39 
  40 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20 18       6 BE 113314620 11.58310 1232.6758   40 
  41 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 50      13 FR 009180920 11.36348 1231.8233   41 
  42 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14  6  312302 BE 105800117 11.43350 1231.5557   42 
  43 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  4       5 BE 110406419 11.46389 1230.7269   43 
  44 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27  9       3 BE 109941420 11.47270 1230.2544   44 
  45 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 14      14 BE 110611319 11.37168 1228.3363   45 
  46 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  8       7 BE 106122719 11.59380 1227.5708   46 
  47 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  8      15 BE 110603219 11.37328 1227.0131   47 
  48 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14 11       2 BE 111862020 11.44580 1224.8738   48 
  49 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  1      16 BE 110605719 11.38168 1223.3889   49 
  50 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX    22  2       3 BE 103480916 11.48361 1222.1886   50 
  51 ISBEQUE DANIEL        MARBAIX 10  8  303721 BE 112792919 11.38320 1222.0534   51 
  52 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 22       4 BE 114828319 11.49200 1221.3201   52 
  53 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19  3       4 BE 109903320 11.52190 1220.7726   53 
  54 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 10       5 BE 106560219 11.49280 1220.6924   54 
  55 CLAES  FICOT JULIEN   LODELIN  6  3  317545 BE 106524119 11.50140 1220.2318   55 
  56 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  7       6 BE 100436718 11.48589 1219.6385   56 
  57 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 16  5  312761 BE 109371320 11.46430 1218.3120   57 
  58 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  6  1       2 BE 100016718 11.52381 1217.5415   58 
  59 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30 19       7 BE 109978820 11.49339 1216.8975   59 
  60 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  3       5 BE 115319119 11.57550 1216.5910   60 
  61 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  7       6 BE 104928820 11.57560 1216.5154   61 
  62 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19 11       5 BE 109900920 11.53260 1215.5979   62 
  63 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 18       6 BE 114828419 11.50340 1215.5392   63 
  64 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  1       8 BE 105757517 11.49519 1215.4927   64 
  65 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  3       9 BE 105758917 11.50029 1214.6357   65 
  66 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  4       3 BE 109966720 11.56390 1213.3058   66 
  67 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX    9  3       4 BE 109965520 11.56410 1213.1542   67 
  68 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 49      17 BE 110599519 11.40348 1212.1598   68 
  69 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 48      18 BE 110607919 11.40598 1210.1475   69 
  70 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  5       8 BE 109587618 12.03380 1209.6260   70 
  71 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27  8       7 BE 109941220 11.51510 1209.5818   71 
  72 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14  2       3 BE 105104316 11.48190 1208.9890   72 
  72 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14  7       4 BE 105803117 11.48190 1208.9890   72 
  74 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  5       2 BE 110368220 11.54290 1208.7151   74 
  75 ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLE FORCHIE 10  1       2 BE 403938019 11.49038 1208.2721   75 
  76 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  6       7 BE 104929620 11.59500 1207.9494   76 
  77 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 21      19 ES 019185820 11.41402 1206.9098   77 
  78 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 32      20 BE 105922417 11.41408 1206.8619   78 
  79 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 51      21 BE 110604219 11.41488 1206.2229   79 
  80 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 25      22 BE 104430116 11.41492 1206.1909   80 
  81 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN 10  3  310503 BE 110116120 11.47360 1205.3688   81 
  82 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  4      23 BE 103535816 11.42038 1205.0265   82 
  83 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 27      24 BE 100153918 11.42102 1204.5168   83 
  84 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27  7       8 BE 109947820 11.53370 1201.4756   84 
  85 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 47      25 BE 110603619 11.42598 1200.5810   85 
  86 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  3      26 BE 105923217 11.43018 1200.4229   86 
  87 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 54      27 ES 019187320 11.43048 1200.1857   87 
  88 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20  3       9 BE 113870617 12.06140 1198.2406   88 
  89 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20 13      10 BE 113313920 12.06210 1197.7348   89 
  90 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 20 11      11 BE 109561016 12.06330 1196.8686   90 
  91 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 16 12       2 BE 110541519 11.51230 1196.5606   91 
  92 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   32  2       3 BE 103635516 11.55391 1196.3335   92 
  93 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 16       9 BE 114828819 11.55120 1194.3024   93 
  94 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   32 13       4 BE 115558119 11.56071 1194.2356   94 
  95 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14  1       5 BE 119319515 11.51370 1193.7389   95 
  96 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  5       8 BE 100946118 12.03510 1190.2319   96 
  97 DIVERS MARC           COURCEL 30  6      10 BE 110400319 11.55359 1189.2545   97 
  98 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 55      28 BE 110599219 11.45268 1189.0662   98 
  99 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19 17       6 BE 110333019 11.59450 1187.1325   99 
 100 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 53      29 FR 009180720 11.45538 1186.9752  100 
 101 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 40      30 BE 110608519 11.46018 1186.3571  101 



 102 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 11      31 BE 103569116 11.46078 1185.8939  102 
 103 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19  6       7 BE 109904420 12.00090 1185.3748  103 
 104 CLAES  FICOT JULIEN   LODELIN  6  6       2 BE 104284219 11.58180 1183.5445  104 
 105 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59  5      32 FR 016364818 11.46528 1182.4315  105 
 106 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  2       3 BE 106648419 12.00270 1182.0484  106 
 107 GEORGES MICHAEL       LOBBES  59 29      33 FR 024862517 11.47128 1180.8991  107 
 108 WANUFEL  DIDIER       JUMET   32  4       5 BE 106531819 11.59171 1180.1920  108 
 109 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 14 13       6 BE 111860620 11.56050 1173.7000  109 
 110 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 27 27      10 BE 114829619 11.59590 1173.1428  110 
 111 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM  5  1  315203 BE 110281220 11.59090 1171.1053  111 
 112 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19 10       8 BE 109901320 12.03270 1171.0697  112 
 113 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 19  4       9 BE 109900820 12.03330 1170.6416  113 
 114 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T  8  5  334779 BE 115676518 12.16190 1169.2613  114 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


